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Good manners in
heritage

Baghdadi proverbs
in heritage

Perfume in heritage

Gems in heritage

Metals in heritage

Woman social
position in heritage

The concept of
good citizenship in
folklore

Literature between
heritage and
modernity

Philosophy of
history: the
concept of the term

Christians in
Andalus

Violet flower in the
Andalusian
architecture

7/1/2015

4/2/2015

18/3/2015

15/4/2015

13/5/2015

16/6/2015

16/9/2015

18/11/2015

12/1/2015

25/2/2015
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Quality
assurance unit

Dental
treatment

Dental
industry

Orthodontics

Quality
assurance

Electoral system
and its impact on
the stability of the
political system
Woman political
participation after
2003

he role of Hussein
Ali Mahfouz in the
heritage the
parapsychology
The concept of
Ghadir khumm in
Twelver

Women who have
left their imprints
on the Abbasid era

Authoring
movement in the
House of wisdom in
the Abbasid era
Recent trends in
the teaching of
literature
Harms of smoking

Continuing
education course

Continuing
education course/
dental industry

Continuing
education course/
Orthodontics

Educational
counseling

27/5/2015

24/6/2015

8/9/2015

2/12/2015

9/12/2015

16/2/2015

03-28-2015

04-06-2015

04-07-2015

04-07-2015

04-08-2015
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Continuing
education unit

Continuing
education course/
Basic science

The phenomenon
of counterfeiting:
effects and
treatment
Financial
management in the
business sectors:
application
requirements
Talent
management
strategy in business
organizations

Reality and trends
of the development
of state budget

The ethical side of
the accounting
profession and the
auditing: view and
analysis
The impact of the
stock market in
mobilizing savings
and expanding
private investment
inlraq in
conjunction with
the Iraq market for
securities
The reality of
unemployment in
Iraqg and ways to
address them

Rights of minorities

04-15-2015

05-19-2015

02-10-2015

04-19-2015

02-09-2015

04-20-2015

04-14-2015

05-11-2015

02-17-2015
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education unit
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chemistry
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chemistry
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chemistry

Department of
chemistry

Department of
chemistry

Department of
chemistry

Encountering
violence against
women

Use of polyphenol
compounds as
coagulant for blood

Aerial survey of
radiation
contamination
using the gamma
ray spectrum
particle solemn
optimization
technique

HPLC and different
spectrophotometric
techniques for
determination of
some non-steroidal
anti-inflammatory
Use and benefit of
chem office

Led technology and
its applications

Dual use of
chemicals

Development of
new methods for
simultaneous
spectrophotometric
determination of

04-14-2015

01-04-2015

02-16-2015

03-01-2015

03-15-2015

03-18-2015

03-24-2015

11-01-2015

11-08-2015
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Department of
strategic
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Department of
strategic
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some drags in their
pure form and
pharmacist form
Extraction

China's new global
role

Diversification of
arming the Iraqi
army and the
independence of
the national
decision
Russia and NATO:
knotty relationship
or potential power

U.S. and Ukrainian
environment
variables

challenges facing
U.N in maintaining
international peace
and security

Egypt's regional
role in the outcome
of the presidential
election and
winning of Sisiin
presidency
The impact of
political
developments on

11-24-2015

10-01-2015

10-05-2015

10-15-2015

10-22-2015

10-29-2015

11-12-2015

12-02-2015
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engineering
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engineering

Department of
strategic
studies

Department of
public policies

Department of
public policies

Center for
revival of Arab
scientific
heritage
Research
center and
museum of
natural history
Department of
civil
engineering

Department of
petroleum
engineering

Department of
petroleum
engineering

Department of
petroleum
engineering

Japanese political
decision makers

regional roles in the
Syrian crisis

mechanisms of the
activation of public
policies in Iraq

Public policies in
developed
countries: a

comparative view

Malicious rumor
and its impact on
the political
situation
Seminar and
lecture

Seminars for
graduate students
at the department
of civil engineering

Modern
management
systems in oil

sector

Gas fields in Iraq
and the prospects
for future
exploration

The development
of gas fields in Iraq

12-09-2015

01-26-2015

05-19-2015

05-20-2015

2015-12-01

01-18-2015

02-05-2015

03-12-2015

10-05-2015
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College of

Religious and
political
connotations of the
slogans of
opposition parties
in Umayyad era
Prince Fakhreddin
al-Moni and his era
in Lebanese politics
Israeli orientation
towards Central
Asian republics
Poetic and critical
achievement of
Nazik Al-Malaika
Advertising areas,
media and the
challenges of
Arabic language
Ego and the other
in the theses of
Edwar Saeed
The literary efforts
of the Al-Sayegh

The reality of youth
novel in Iraq:
expressing the
present and phase
challenges
The role of woman
in management
and business
Social and health
rights of the Iraqi
woman
Means of enabling
woman and her
active participation
in society
Extremism in
thought and
behavior against
women
Literary terms

methodology of

2015-06-01

2015-02-03

2015-04-07

2015-11-18

2015-03-18

2015-01-21

2015-04-15

2015-05-13

2015-01-13

2015-02-22

2015-04-26

2015-04-28

2015-04-06

2015-04-22
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Islamic science
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education for
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Haytham

Center for
development
and continuing
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development
and continuing
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College of
engineering

College of fine
arts

College of fine
arts

College of fine
arts

College of fine

research and
investigation:
(contemporary
methods)
Higher education
between reality
and ambition
Towards new
concepts of cluster
chemistry through
the preparation of
new cluster
compounds of
interesting
applications
International
standard
Specifications 1SO
26090 and
community
responsibility
Widows and
orphans and how
to care for them
and support to face
their problems
Prospects for
architectural
education in Iraq
The importance of
using digital
technologies in
addressing
different designs
for the students of
preliminary studies
Scientific research
methodology for
M.A. & Ph.D.
postgraduate
students
A lecture on history
of Arabic
calligraphy and
ornamentation

Methods of acting

2015-05-26

2015-04-13

2015-12-15

2015-12-31

2015-12-13

2015-02-09

2015-02-02

2015-01-05

2015-03-10
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