No.	Spon	sor	Title	Date	Duration
1.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Good manners in heritage	7/1/2015	1
2.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Baghdadi proverbs in heritage	4/2/2015	1
3.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Perfume in heritage	18/3/2015	1
4.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Gems in heritage	15/4/2015	1
5.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Metals in heritage	13/5/2015	1
6.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Woman social position in heritage	16/6/2015	1
7.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	The concept of good citizenship in folklore	16/9/2015	1
8.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Literature between heritage and modernity	18/11/2015	1
9.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Philosophy of history: the concept of the term	12/1/2015	1
10.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Christians in Andalus	25/2/2015	1
11.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Violet flower in the Andalusian architecture	11/3/2015	1

12.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Electoral system and its impact on the stability of the political system	27/5/2015	1
13.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Woman political participation after 2003	24/6/2015	1
14.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	he role of Hussein Ali Mahfouz in the heritage the parapsychology	8/9/2015	1
15.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	The concept of Ghadir khumm in Twelver	2/12/2015	1
16.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Women who have left their imprints on the Abbasid era	9/12/2015	1
17.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Authoring movement in the House of wisdom in the Abbasid era	16/2/2015	1
18.	Baghdad university	college of education – Ibn Rushd	Recent trends in the teaching of literature	03-28-2015	1
19.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	Quality assurance unit	Harms of smoking	04-06-2015	1
20.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	Dental treatment	Continuing education course	04-07-2015	1
21.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	Dental industry	Continuing education course/ dental industry	04-07-2015	1
22.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	Orthodontics	Continuing education course/ Orthodontics	04-08-2015	1
23.	Baghdad university/ college of	Quality assurance	Educational counseling	04-13-2015	1

	dentistry				
24.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	Basic science	Continuing education course/ Basic science	04-15-2015	1
25.	Baghdad university/ college of dentistry	legal unit	The phenomenon of counterfeiting: effects and treatment	05-19-2015	1
26.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of business administration	Financial management in the business sectors: application requirements	02-10-2015	1
27.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of business administration	Talent management strategy in business organizations	04-19-2015	1
28.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of accounting	Reality and trends of the development of state budget	02-09-2015	1
29.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of accounting	The ethical side of the accounting profession and the auditing: view and analysis	04-20-2015	1
30.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of funding and banks	The impact of the stock market in mobilizing savings and expanding private investment in Iraq in conjunction with the Iraq market for securities	04-14-2015	1
31.	Baghdad university/ college of administration and economics	Department of economics	The reality of unemployment in Iraq and ways to address them	05-11-2015	1
32.	Baghdad university/ college of science for	Continuing education unit	Rights of minorities	02-17-2015	1

	women				
33.	Baghdad university/ college of science for women	Continuing education unit	Encountering violence against women	04-14-2015	1
34.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Use of polyphenol compounds as coagulant for blood	01-04-2015	1
35.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Aerial survey of radiation contamination using the gamma ray spectrum	02-16-2015	1
36.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	particle solemn optimization technique	03-01-2015	1
37.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	HPLC and different spectrophotometric techniques for determination of some non-steroidal anti-inflammatory	03-15-2015	1
38.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Use and benefit of chem office	03-18-2015	1
39.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Led technology and its applications	03-24-2015	1
40.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Dual use of chemicals	11-01-2015	1
41.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Development of new methods for simultaneous spectrophotometric determination of	11-08-2015	1

			some drags in their		
			pure form and		
			pharmacist form	44.04.004.	_
42.	Baghdad university/ college of education - Ibn al-Haytham	Department of chemistry	Extraction	11-24-2015	1
43.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	China's new global role	10-01-2015	1
44.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	Diversification of arming the Iraqi army and the independence of the national decision	10-05-2015	1
45.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	Russia and NATO: knotty relationship or potential power	10-15-2015	1
46.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	U.S. and Ukrainian environment variables	10-22-2015	1
47.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	challenges facing U.N in maintaining international peace and security	10-29-2015	1
48.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	Egypt's regional role in the outcome of the presidential election and winning of Sisi in presidency	11-12-2015	1
49.	Baghdad university/ Centre for	Department of strategic studies	The impact of political developments on	12-02-2015	1

	strategic and international studies		Japanese political decision makers		
50.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of strategic studies	regional roles in the Syrian crisis	12-09-2015	1
51.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of public policies	mechanisms of the activation of public policies in Iraq	01-26-2015	1
52.	Baghdad university/ Centre for strategic and international studies	Department of public policies	Public policies in developed countries: a comparative view	05-19-2015	1
53.	Baghdad university	Center for revival of Arab scientific heritage	Malicious rumor and its impact on the political situation	05-20-2015	1
54.	Baghdad university	Research center and museum of natural history	Seminar and lecture	2015-12-01	1
55.	Baghdad university/ college of engineering	Department of civil engineering	Seminars for graduate students at the department of civil engineering	01-18-2015	1
56.	Baghdad university/ college of engineering	Department of petroleum engineering	Modern management systems in oil sector	02-05-2015	1
57.	Baghdad university/ college of engineering	Department of petroleum engineering	Gas fields in Iraq and the prospects for future exploration	03-12-2015	1
58.	Baghdad university/ college of engineering	Department of petroleum engineering	The development of gas fields in Iraq	10-05-2015	1

59.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Religious and political connotations of the slogans of opposition parties in Umayyad era	2015-06-01	1
60.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Prince Fakhreddin al-Moni and his era in Lebanese politics	2015-02-03	1
61.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Israeli orientation towards Central Asian republics	2015-04-07	1
62.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Poetic and critical achievement of Nazik Al-Malaika	2015-11-18	1
63.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Advertising areas, media and the challenges of Arabic language	2015-03-18	1
64.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Ego and the other in the theses of Edwar Saeed	2015-01-21	1
65.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	The literary efforts of the Al-Sayegh	2015-04-15	1
66.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	The reality of youth novel in Iraq: expressing the present and phase challenges	2015-05-13	1
67.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	The role of woman in management and business	2015-01-13	1
68.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Social and health rights of the Iraqi woman	2015-02-22	1
69.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Means of enabling woman and her active participation in society	2015-04-26	1
70.	Baghdad university	College of education for women	Extremism in thought and behavior against women	2015-04-28	1
71.	Baghdad university	College of Islamic science	Literary terms	2015-04-06	1
72.	Baghdad	College of	methodology of	2015-04-22	1

		lalamaia asi	wa a c a mala month		
	university	Islamic science	research and investigation: (contemporary methods)		
73.	Baghdad university	College of Islamic science	Higher education between reality and ambition	2015-05-26	1
74.	Baghdad university	College of education for pure sciences - Ibn al- Haytham	Towards new concepts of cluster chemistry through the preparation of new cluster compounds of interesting applications	2015-04-13	1
75.	Baghdad university	Center for development and continuing education	International standard Specifications ISO 26090 and community responsibility	2015-12-15	1
76.	Baghdad university	Center for development and continuing education	Widows and orphans and how to care for them and support to face their problems	2015-12-31	1
77.	Baghdad university	College of engineering	Prospects for architectural education in Iraq	2015-12-13	1
78.	Baghdad university	College of fine arts	The importance of using digital technologies in addressing different designs for the students of preliminary studies	2015-02-09	1
79.	Baghdad university	College of fine arts	Scientific research methodology for M.A. & Ph.D. postgraduate students	2015-02-02	1
80.	Baghdad university	College of fine arts	A lecture on history of Arabic calligraphy and ornamentation	2015-01-05	1
81.	Baghdad	College of fine	Methods of acting	2015-03-10	1

	university	arts	training and directing: between specialization and talent		
82.	Baghdad university	College of fine arts	Methods of scientific research and student interaction with the methodological lesson	2015-04-15	1
83.	Baghdad university	College of agriculture	Damages resulting from the use of systematized water	2015-03-09	1
84.	Baghdad university	College of agriculture	University laws	2015-03-23	1
85.	Baghdad university	College of agriculture	Polycystic ovaries and heart and arteries diseases	2015-04-06	1
86.	Baghdad university	College of agriculture	Smoking, heart and arterial diseases	2015-04-20	1